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CEDELE 1  PAUL 2  

CHIPPER ROLL 1   TACO PAU 2 

DA PAOLO GASTRONOMIA 2   THYE MOH CHAN 2 

FAT PO 2  TOSS & TURN 3 

GOLD 2  TWENTY GRAMMES 3 

J CO DONUTS 2  WHISK & PADDLE 3 

KITH CAFÉ  2  WORKSPACE 3 

MUJI CAFÉ 2  WU PAO CHUN 3 

   

 

CEDELE RAFFLES CITY #B1-44M 252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD 179103 

 501 ORCHARD ROAD #03-14 WHEELOCK PLACE 238880 

 12 MARINA BOULEVARD #01-07 MARINA BAY FINANCIAL CENTRE 
TOWER 3 

018982 

 1 SELETAR ROAD #02-14 GREENWICH VILLAGE 807011 

 NOVENA SQUARE #01-01/02/03/04 238 THOMSON ROAD 307683 

 4 HILLVIEW RISE #01-12/13 HILL V2 667979 

 20 PASIR PANJANG RD, #02-12 MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY II 117439 

 10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #01-20 PLQ MALL 409057 

 1 RAFFLES QUAY NORTH TOWER #B2-02/03 048583 

 1 VISTA EXCHANGE GREEN #01-19, THE STAR VISTA 138617 

 7 WALLICH STREET #B2-04 GUOCO TOWER 078884 

 290 ORHCARD ROAD #B1-09 PARAGON 238859 

 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #01-113/114 VIVOCITY 098585 

 163 TANGLIN ROAD #B1-130 TANGLIN MALL 247933 

 180 KITCHENER ROAD #01-24/25 CITY SQUARE MALL 208539 

 115 FRANKEL AVE 458231 

 30 RAFFLES PLACE #01-11 CHANGE ALLEY MALL 048622 

 9 NORTH BUONA VISTA DRIVE #01-10 THE METROPOLIS 138588 

 24 HOLLAND GROVE ROAD #01-16/17 PARKSUITES 278800 

 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL WATERWAY POINT #01-17 828761 

 11 BIDADARI PARK DRIVE #01-38 WOODLEIGH MALL 367803 

 20 PASIR PANJANG ROAD MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY 117439 

 1 KIM SENG PROMENADE #B1-K115/116 GREAT WORLD CITY 237994 

 1 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-43 COMPASS ONE 545078 

 80 MARINE PARADE RD #B1-83D, PARKWAY PARADE 449269 

CHIPPER ROLL 60 SILOSO BEACH WALK #01-03 098997 
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DA PAOLO GASTRONOMIA 1 HABOURFRONT WALK #01-108 VIVOCITY 098585 

 252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #B1-45 RAFFLES CITY 179103 

 118 HOLLAND AVENUE #01-06 278997 

 501 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD #01-01 CLUNY COURT 259760 

 290 ORCHARD RD #B1-K8 PARAGON 238859 

 1 KIM SENG PROMENADE #01-163 GREAT WORLD CITY 237994 

 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #01-87 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 018972 

DA PAOLO RESTAURANT 
& BAR 

8 DEMPSEY ROAD #01-13 247696 

FAT PO 10 TEBING LANE #01-05/06 828836 

GOLD 60 SILOSO BEACH WALK #01-03 SENTOSA 098997 

 60 SILOSO BEACH WALK, BEACH STATION, LEVEL 2, SENTOSA 098997 

J CO DONUTS 60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #01-78 K2 PAYA LEBAR SQUARE 409051 

 4 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5 #01-38 TAMPINES MALL 529510 

 201 VICTORIA STREET #01-03 BUGIS + 188067 

KITH CAFÉ OASIA SERVICE APARTMENT #01-17 123 WEST COAST CRESCENT 126779 

 1 KIM SENG PROMENADE GREAT WORLD CITY #02-152/153 237994 

 6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD LEVEL 1 #01-09 MARINA SQUARE 039594 

 69 SPOTTISWOODE PARK ROAD 088658 

 ASCOTT ORCHARD SINGAPORE #01-01, 11 CAIRNHILL ROAD 229724 

 7 RODYK STREET #01-28 WATERMARK ROBERTSON QUAY 238215 

 301 UPPER THOMSON ROAD #01-37A THOMSON PLAZA 574408 

 11 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-20 DHOBY GHAUT MRT STATION 238826 

 9 RAFFLES BOULEVARD #01-44/45 MILLENIA WALK 039596 

MUJI CAFÉ  252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-20/22 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING 
CENTRE 

179103 

 68 ORCHARD ROAD #01-10 TO 17 PLAZA SINGAPURA 238839 

 100 TRAS STREET #04-04/08 100AM 079027 

PAUL 391 ORCHARD ROAD #03-16/17 NGEE ANN CITY 238872 

 8A MARINA BOULEVARD #B2-07 MARINA BAY LINK MALL 018984 

 80 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-26 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 819642 

 290 ORCHARD ROAD #02-09 & #02-K1 PARAGON 238859 

 78 AIRPORT BLVD #B1-225 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT 819666 

 10 COLLYER QUAY #01-01 OCEAN FINANCIAL CENTRE 049315 

 10 COLLYER QUAY #B1-01/02 OCEAN FINANCIAL CENTRE 049315 

 163 TANGLIN ROAD #01-118/120 TANGLIN MALL 247933 

TACO PAU 60 SILOSO BEACH WALK #01-03 098997 

THYE MOH CHAN 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #B2-231 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT 819666 

 290 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-12 PARAGON 238859 

 133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD #01-45 CHINATOWN POINT 059413 

 23 SERANGOON CENTRAL #B2-58/59 NEX 556083 
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TOSS & TURN 10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #01-20 PLQ MALL 409057 

 8 MARINA VIEW #02-11 ASIA SQUARE TOWER 1 018960 

TWENTY GRAMMES 753 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-01 198721 

WHISK & PADDLE 10 TEBING LANE #01-01 828836 

 816 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 5 #01-01 659089 

WORKSPACE 126 BEACH ROAD #01-11 GUOCO MIDTOWN 189772 

 12 MARINA BOULEVARD #01-08 MARINA BAY FINANCIAL CENTRE 018982 

WU PAO CHUN 13 STAMFORD ROAD #01-19/20 CAPITOL PIAZZA 178905 

 290 ORCHARD RD #B1-11/12 PARAGON 238859 
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